BUD®O

2 Bedrooms | Dohany utca 16-18 | District 7

PEST
SALE

Property #: 10097

1074 Budapest, Dohany utca

Size
Bedroom(s)
Bathroom(s)
Floor

View
Condition
Heating
Common cost
Deposit

Description

86 sgm

3

1

1

Street
Renovated
Gas (zircon)
23.000 HUF
2 month(s)

Available for sale a Furnished 86 sq property at Dohany utca 16-18 District 7 Budapest . The property has 2
Bedrooms , 1 Living room ,1 Bathroom(s) Sales fee is 85.9 HUF common cost is 23,000 Huf to sign a contract
and move in. For more information and viewing the property please contact us ! ( even Weekend& Holidays! )

“We speak English and Hungarian”
Reference : Do 29

For more photos visit budapestrent.com/10097!

Speak to one of our property professionals today on: +36 70 999 6666


https://www.budapestrent.com/10097

